AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE D	DATE 4	I. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
P00062		See Bloc	k 16C								
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893042	7	7. ADN	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	701				
EM-Idah	0		Ţ	U.S.	Department of Energy	<u>. </u>					
Department of Energy					Idaho Operations Office						
Office of Environmental Management				1955 Fremont Avenue							
Idaho Cleanup Project					Idaho Falls ID 83415						
1955 Fremont Avenue Idaho Falls ID 83415											
	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and Z	IP Code) (x	Δ\ 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
IDAHO ENVIRONMENTAL COALITION LLC Attn: Brant Dotson					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
	iam Northern Blvd										
	na TN 373884729										
			X	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 89303321DEM000061							
				89304223FEM400000							
				10B	DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE LQ	5ZLNE3EM27	FACILITY CODE		0 !	9/08/2023						
		11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	IENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
☐ The above r	numbered solicitation is amended as set fo	orth in Item 14. Th	ne hour and date specified	d for re	eceipt of Offers	nded, 🗌 is no	ot extended.				
					on or as amended , by one of the following me	. , .					
				-	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the off nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL		• • •				
					ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE						
		-	•	_	may be made by letter or electronic communicates received prior to the opening hour and date sp						
	FING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ		on and this amendment,	anu is	received prior to the opening flour and date sp	ecinea.					
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	IODIFICATION OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	IT MC	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN IT	EM 14.				
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	PURSUANT TO: (S	Specify authority) THE C	HANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRAC	 Т				
X	X ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. FAR 52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement (Aug 1987) - Alt I, II, III (April 1984)										
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	CT/ORDER IS MO	DIFIED TO REFLECT TH	HE ADN	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i OF FAR 43.103(b).	n paying office	,				
	appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTE	1 IN 11 EW 14, PUF	RSUANT TO THE AUTHO	וואכ	OF FAR 43.103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSUANT TO AUT	HORIT	Y OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)										
E IMPORTANI	T: Ott V :t	□ in required to	sign this document and r	oturn	conics to the issuing	r office					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)											
	25ZLNE3EM27	(Organized by OC	r section freadings, inclu	unig st	onchallon/contract subject maller where reasib	16.)					
_	-	tion is t	o revise a p	revi	lously issued unilatera	l change	e order				
			_		n and Mission Continuity	_					
	o-Exceed (NTE) increa		_			, 00 a	.01101110				
Payment:		50. 500 £	21011 101 4000	<u> </u>	•						
OR for I											
U.S. Department of Energy Oak Ridge Financial Service Center											
P.O. Box		Center									
Oak Ridge TN 37831											
Period of Performance: 10/01/2023 to 09/30/2031 Continued											
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.											
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)					16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
					on Nebeker						
15D CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	Т	EC DATE SIGNED		JNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1	16C DATE SIGNED				
IOD. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	1	5C. DATE SIGNED	IOB. U	1 11.11	2	16C. DATE SIGNED				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			_	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		12/26/2024				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Orginature of Contracting Officer)						

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 89303321 DEM000061/89304223FEM400000/P00062
 2
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

IDAHO ENVIRONMENTAL COALITION LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(上)	(F)
	Change Item 00302 to read as follows (amount shown is the total amount):				
00302	CLIN 03 SUBTASK 0302 INTEGRATION AND MISSION				706,911,313.00
	CONTINUITY (TASK ORDER 3.2) Line item value is: \$706,911,313.00				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$496,418,679.00				
	This modification provides a second revision to				
	the SDA Cap NTE. Previously, a \$500,000 NTE was				
	provided on July 9, 2024 (Modification P00034). On December 5, 2024 (Modification P00056), the				
	NTE was increased from \$500,000 to \$1,000,000.				
	This modification authorizes another NTE increase from \$1,000,000 to \$2,000,000 so that IEC may				
	continue the SDA Cap work scope. The NTE				
	increase was previously issued by the Contracting Officer via email dated December 23, 2024 and is				
	formalized in this modification.				
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				